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Zoning

Residence R (R)
Residence A (R-A)
R-B)

Residence B

(
Residence C (R-C)
Residence D (R-D)

Limited Business A (LB)

General Business B (GB)

Commercial (C)

Industrial A

Industrial B

Industrial C

Min Lot

Min Lot

Area (Sqg. Ft.) Frontage (Ft.)

60,000
40,000
30,000
25,000
10 Acres
10,000
80,000
20,000
4 Acres
2 Acres

5 Acres

Mixed Use Overlay Districts

200
150
125
115
50
60

90

150
125
150

Depot Area

North Road

Town Center

NOTE:

Industrial A formerly Industrial Park A (IP)
Industrial B formerly (I)

ZONING DISTRICTS

TOWN OF BEDFORD
MASSACHUSETTS
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The information displayed on this or any other map produced by
the Town of Bedford is for reference purposes only. The Town
of Bedford does not guarantee the accuracy of the data. Users
are responsible for determining the suitability for their own
individual needs.

All information is from the Town of Bedford’s Geographic
Information System (GIS) database. Any questions or concerns
should be addressed to the Town GIS Analyst.




